Welcome to the world of Melanstar
MANUFACTURER OF STAINLESS STEEL SINKS AND WASHBASINS
3
PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS
ABOUT US
Welcome to the Melanstar catalog - a manufacturer of stainless steel sinks!
Melanstar is a Polish company with many years of experience in the production of high-quality stainless steel
sinks and washbasins. We have been successful in earning our clients’ trust for many years by providing them

TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE
RESISTANT
GUARANTEE
EUROPEAN
STANDARDS
PN-EN
13310+A1
EASY TO
CLEAN
2l
98
PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS
Stainless steel sink
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
 HD4444 INOX 440x440 mm
 HD4444G GOLD 440x440 mm
 HD4444B GRAPHITE 440x440 mm
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE
RESISTANT
GUARANTEE
EUROPEAN
STANDARDS
PN-EN
13310+A1
EASY TO
CLEAN
2l
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Stainless steel sink
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
 HD4745 INOX 470x450 mm
 HD4745G GOLD 470x450 mm
 HD4745B GRAPHITE 470x450 mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE
RESISTANT
GUARANTEE
EUROPEAN
STANDARDS
PN-EN
13310+A1
EASY TO
CLEAN
2l
1110
PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS
Stainless steel sink
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
 HD4944 INOX 490x440 mm
  HD5444 INOX 540x440 mm
  HD5444G GOLD 540x440 mm
 HD5444B GRAPHITE 540x440 mm
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE
RESISTANT
GUARANTEE
EUROPEAN
STANDARDS
PN-EN
13310+A1
EASY TO
CLEAN
2l
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1312
PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS
Stainless steel sink
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
 HD7444 INOX 740x440 mm
 HD7444G GOLD 740x440 mm
 HD7444B GRAPHITE 740x440 mm
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE

NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE
RESISTANT
GUARANTEE
EUROPEAN
STANDARDS
PN-EN
13310+A1
EASY TO
CLEAN
2l
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Stainless steel sink
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
 HD7843 INOX 780x430 mm
 HD7843G GOLD 780x430 mm
 HD7843B GRAPHITE 780x430 mm
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE
RESISTANT
GUARANTEE
EUROPEAN
STANDARDS
PN-EN
13310+A1
EASY TO
CLEAN
2l
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1918
PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD7849 L/R INOX 780x490 mm
HD7849G L/R GOLD 780x490 mm
HD7849B L/R BLACK 780x490 mm
Stainless steel sink
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY

m
m
215 mm
580 mm
3
m
m
20
 m
m
15
 m
m
Stainless steel sink
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD5848 L/R INOX 580x480 mm
HD5848B L/R GRAPHITE 580x480 mm
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE

CLEAN
2l
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD4050 INOX 400x500 mm
HD4050G GOLD 400x500 mm
HD4050B GRAPHITE 400x500 mm
HD5050 INOX 500x500 mm
HD5050G GOLD 500x500 mm
HD5050B GRAPHITE 500x500 mm
HD5050Z ROSE GOLD 500x500 mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
2524
PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS
Stainless steel sink
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD4645B GRAPHITE 460x450 mm
HD4645G GOLD 460x450 mm
HD4645B GRAPHITE 400x450 mm
HD5545 INOX 550x450 mm
HD5545B GRAPHITE 550x450 mm
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE

Stainless steel sink
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE
RESISTANT
GUARANTEE
EUROPEAN
STANDARDS
PN-EN
13310+A1
EASY TO
CLEAN
2l
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD4845 INOX 480x450 mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
2726
PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS
Stainless steel sink

EASY TO
CLEAN
2l
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD6050 INOX 600x500 mm
HD6050G GOLD 600x500 mm
HD6050B GRAPHITE 600x500 mm
HD6050Z ROSE GOLD 600x500 mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
29
PRODUCT CATALOG - WASHBASIN
28
PRODUCT CATALOG - SINKS
Stainless steel sink
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
 HD4242G GOLD 420 mm
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE

INSTALLATION
NEW
TECHNOLOGY
TEMPERATURE
RESISTANT
GUARANTEE EUROPEAN
STANDARDS
EASY TO
CLEAN
2l PN-EN
13310+A1
Economy Serie
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD6642S SATIN 660x420 mm
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD7643S SATIN 760x430 mm
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD5745S SATIN 570x450 mm
HD5745D DECOR 570x450 mm
Catalog no. Color Dimensions
HD7750S SATIN 770x500 mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS